KUBA

GO IN GmbH | Email: info@goin.eu | www.goin.eu

1/3



The model Kuba is a classic restaurant chair, which also looks good in front of the desk in a hotel
room. The frame is made of walnut-coloured beechwood:; the artificial leather upholstery is available
in Casual taupe, Casual coffee brown and Casual black.

€99.00
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GOIN®

Your chosen variant

Product details

Product Code: 1019PG
Model name: Kuba
Product type: chair
Seating colour: coffee brown

Technical specifications

Product Code:
Model name:
Product type:
Height:

Width:

Depth:

Weight:
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1019PG
Kuba
chair
86 cm
48 cm
60.5cm

7.1 kg



